
365920 
365921 
365922 
865925 
565924 
365925 
365926 
365927 
365928 
365929 
565950 . 
365951 
365932 
365953 
565954 
365935 
565956 
365957 
565958 
565939 
365940 
365941 
365942 
365945 
565944 
365945 
3565946. 
365947 
565948 
565949... 
365950 
365951 
365952. 
565955 
565954 
565957 

" 365958 
365959 
365960 
365691 
565962 
5659635 
565964 
565965 

. 465966 
365967 
565968 
365969 
565970 
565971 
365972 
565975 
365974 
565975 
565976 
565977 
565978 
565979 
365980 
365981 
565982 
5659835 
565984 
565985 
365986 
565987 
565988 
565989 
365990 
565991 
565992 
365993 
5659 94 
565995 
565996 
565997 
565998 
5659 99 
36600 . 
3566001 
366002 
366003. 
366004 
5366005 
566006 
566007 
566008 
366009 
366010, 
566011 
366012. 

Herd Equipment to 

Hercules-Lupler Eng.Sales 
Hillcrest Lying-In-Hos pital 

u Hospital 
F..0. Holbrook 
H. H. Holt 
Hope Lumber Co 
Interna tional Harvester 

f 

it tt 
" tt 

" " 
i) " 
tt . tt 
" on) 

Julius Jackobson. 
John M. Jones 
Kelly Jones 
Fred Jones 

" w 

Consumers K ¢ Mkt 
K & S Elecyric & Supply Co 
Kelly Tractor & Implement 
J. F. Keith 
Russell King 
E. H. King | 
Robert LL. Kinkaid, Commissioner 
Anchor Stone Co 
City Water Dept 
Joe Gomstock 
M. Ray Dittman 
Esther M. Donovan 
Oliver Hodge 

Layman & Go 
Lucreta Lee 

_.Linde Air Products Co 
The Linde Air Products Go 

” 

Raymond Looney . 
Roy Lundy Lbr Co 
Lyons Grocery 
Machine Tool & Supply Co 
Machine Tool. & Supply Co 
Marshall Supply & Equipment Co 

Nathan Martin 
Martin Tire Co 
Mathew Auto Electric Go 
Tom P, McDermott Co 

McDonald's. 
McElroy Wholesale Tire 
McWilliams Feed Co 
Gred 0. Medlin 
Mercy Hospital 
Mercy Hospital 
The Merkel X-Ray Co 
Mid-West Chev. Corp 

tt tt 

Mid-Continent Fet. Co 

T,.E. Montgomery Lbr. Co 
Moore Funeral Home 
Morrison & Samuels 
Motor Exchange Tire Co 

tt tt 

tt a 
i" " 
" " 

Motor Tool Rauipment Co 
Motor Exchange Tire Go 

Moulder~-Oldham 
N. V. Tike Co 
National Supply Co_ 
Alma Needham 
Mary E. Newman 
Okla. Oxygen Co 
Okla. Tire & Supply Co 
Okla. Natural Gas Yo 
Geoe E.Oldridge 
H. O. Orcutt 
Parrish & Clark 
Parkard Bros.Lr Co. 
Patrick Service Station 
Penoco O11 Go 

~ Supplies 

Parts 
Hospitalization 

Truck Driver 
Supplies 

tt 
" 
rT 
" 
" 
" 
tt 
tt 
rT) 

Criminal Mileage 

Supplies 
“it 

Groceries 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Gravel 
Car Expense 
‘Criminal Mileage 
Travel Expense 
Stone 
Water 
Labor 
Car Expense 
Travel Expense 
Stamps 
Travel Expense 
Sand 
Rent 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 
Hauling trash 
Lumber 
Groceries 
Supplies 
Supplies 

u 

Criminal Mileage 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Supplies 
Supplies 

Criminal Mileage 
Anesthetics 
Hospitalization 
Films 
Supplies 
Spacer 

Suppl ies 

tt 

Ambulance 
Supplies 

Supplies 

tt 

" 
" 

" 
it 

tt 

tt 

Supplies 

" 

Postage 
Travel Expense 
Saipplies 
Supplies 
Service 
Salary 
Truck Driver 
Rent 
Lumber 
Supplies 

67.15 
45.70 
358 «50 
8.00 

404.00 
46.45 
18.55 
1.08 
8.50 
9.20 
4.98 
1-20 
1.29 
925 
6 -00 
5217 

15.77 
75.00 
24.75 
5-26 

17.54 
587.42 

90 
9.00 

111.70 
50.00 
45.00 
25.00 

589 .74 
64 .40 
12.00 
5.00 

45 .00 
24.00 
32-70 
2.70 
5.00 
5 016 

10.94 
8.26 
2-68 

12.50 
13.78 
8.00 » 
598 
250 
edd 

9.00 
1.50 

12.75 
3.94 

23 60 
95.28 

98 
17.50 
59.48 > 
75 «00 
30.00 - 

460.00 
15.30 
24.12 

250 
20.50 
74 625 
2.10 

15.42 
90.00 
1.50 

27.70 
10.20 
75.75 
32 10 
64.45 
71.70 
15.15 
3.02 

74.15 
8-90 

14.90 . 
1.68 - 

10.00 . 
20.95 
10.54 
9.75 

52.40 
246 66 
54 84 
7.50 

320.04 
2-50 

435.84


